

ST 145 of 2024

Present: Sri. Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Judge, Special Court, POCSO Act, Contai.

Order No. 03 dated 26-11-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is present by filing attendance.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present. One witness is present.

CSW-1 is examined, cross-examined in full as PW-1 and discharged.

Documents marked as Exhibit P-1, P-1/1, P-2, P-2/1, P-2/2, P-3, P-3/1, P-4, P-4/1 respectively.

To **11-03-2025** for evidence of CSW-2 & 3.

Issue summons upon the witness.

Ld. PP-in-charge to take steps.

Accused as before.

D/C by me:

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court (POCSO)
Contai

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court (POCSO)
Contai